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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.97 234 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Reading 3

41.87 219 F 14/07/18 Reading Club Sprints 2018 Newbury Reading 4

41.93 218 F 28/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Reading 3

42.10 215 H 18/12/16 Tilehurst No Frills Meet Reading Reading 3

42.31 212 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

42.35 211 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Reading 3

42.47 210 F 07/07/19 Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019 Reading Reading 4

42.51 209 F 17/12/17 Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

42.81 205 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

42.89 204 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

42.89 204 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

43.01 202 F 25/06/16 Reading Club Sprints Reading  4

43.02 202 F 20/06/15 Reading Club Sprints 2015 Reading Reading 4

43.28 198 F 22/07/17 Reading SC Club Sprints 2017 Reading  4

43.49 195 H 06/12/14 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell  3

44.00 188 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

44.12 187 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

45.57 170 H 14/06/14 Tilehurst SC Open Meet Reading Reading 3

45.57 170 F 21/06/14 Reading Club Sprints 2014 Reading Reading 4

46.36 161 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Reading 3

49.20 135 F 06/07/13 Reading SC Club Sprints Surrey Reading 4

49.65 131 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Reading 3

50.45 125 H 15/06/13 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013 Reading Reading 3

51.05 121 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Reading 3

51.06 120  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Reading 3

54.70 98 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Reading 4

56.03 91 F 14/07/12 Reading SC Club Sprints 2012 Reading Reading 4
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56.03 91 F 14/07/12 Reading SC Club Sprints 2012 Reading Reading 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

42.47 210 F 07/07/19 Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019 Reading Reading 4

42.89 204 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

41.87 219 F 14/07/18 Reading Club Sprints 2018 Newbury Reading 4

42.51 209 F 17/12/17 Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

41.93 218 F 28/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Reading 3

43.28 198 F 22/07/17 Reading SC Club Sprints 2017 Reading  4

40.97 234 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Reading 3

42.10 215 H 18/12/16 Tilehurst No Frills Meet Reading Reading 3

42.31 212 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

42.35 211 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Reading 3

43.01 202 F 25/06/16 Reading Club Sprints Reading  4

42.81 205 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

43.02 202 F 20/06/15 Reading Club Sprints 2015 Reading Reading 4

42.89 204 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

43.49 195 H 06/12/14 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell  3

44.00 188 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

45.57 170 F 21/06/14 Reading Club Sprints 2014 Reading Reading 4

45.57 170 H 14/06/14 Tilehurst SC Open Meet Reading Reading 3

44.12 187 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

46.36 161 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Reading 3

49.20 135 F 06/07/13 Reading SC Club Sprints Surrey Reading 4

51.05 121 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Reading 3

50.45 125 H 15/06/13 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013 Reading Reading 3

49.65 131 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Reading 3

51.06 120  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Reading 3

54.70 98 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Reading 4

56.03 91 F 14/07/12 Reading SC Club Sprints 2012 Reading Reading 4
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